
                                      Viking Invitational
                                        Norsk Golf Club
                                        Mount Horeb, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  410 Christopher Pahnke       12 McFarland                    16:32.2  5:20 
      2    2  352 Juan Navarro             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:13.0  5:33 
      3    3  409 Andrew Pahnke            10 McFarland                    17:16.8  5:34 
      4    4  343 Henry Keith              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:47.7  5:44 
      5    5  334 Tanner Cullen            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:56.9  5:47 
      6    6  338 Isaac Grunow             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:59.7  5:48 
      7    7  405 Sam Marrese-Wheeler      11 McFarland                    18:04.2  5:49 
      8    8  329 Gerrit Bakker            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:11.4  5:52 
      9    9  337 Brantley Eastman         11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:14.6  5:53 
     10   10  453 Stuart Woller            10 Mount Horeb                  18:15.3  5:53 
     11   11  415 Ryan Stube               12 McFarland                    18:47.8  6:03 
     12   12  431 Zach Alesch              11 Mount Horeb                  18:53.1  6:05 
     13   13  354 Adam Phillips            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:58.8  6:07 
     14   14  446 Kyle Richards            12 Mount Horeb                  19:17.7  6:13 
     15   15  432 Logan Arneson            11 Mount Horeb                  19:28.4  6:17 
     16   16  402 Tyler Knieriem           12 McFarland                    19:31.8  6:18 
     17   17  437 Kj Kalscheur             10 Mount Horeb                  19:34.1  6:18 
     18   18  478 Nick Horzewski           09 Reedsburg                    19:35.3  6:19 
     19   19  397 Patrick Fasick           10 McFarland                    19:45.6  6:22 
     20   20  445 Noah Ollendick           09 Mount Horeb                  19:55.9  6:25 
     21   21  475 Alexander Gall           10 Reedsburg                    20:11.2  6:30 
     22   22  476 Max Harsch               10 Reedsburg                    20:15.0  6:32 
     23   23  452 Matthew Thompson         12 Mount Horeb                  20:35.5  6:38 
     24   24  481 Victor Statz             11 Reedsburg                    20:43.2  6:41 
     25   25  474 Noah Brunner             09 Reedsburg                    21:27.1  6:55 
     26   26  473 Ben Becker               09 Reedsburg                    21:33.3  6:57 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:49.8  89:08.7 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Juan Navarro              11 17:13.0
  2      4  Henry Keith               09 17:47.7
  3      5  Tanner Cullen             12 17:56.9
  4      6  Isaac Grunow              11 17:59.7
  5      8  Gerrit Bakker             11 18:11.4
  6   (  9) Brantley Eastman          11 18:14.6
  7   ( 13) Adam Phillips             10 18:58.8
  
  2.    38  McFarland                             (18:02.6  90:12.8 2:59.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Christopher Pahnke        12 16:32.2
  2      3  Andrew Pahnke             10 17:16.8
  3      7  Sam Marrese-Wheeler       11 18:04.2
  4     11  Ryan Stube                12 18:47.8
  5     16  Tyler Knieriem            12 19:31.8
  6   ( 19) Patrick Fasick            10 19:45.6
  
  3.    68  Mount Horeb                           (19:05.8  95:28.6 1:18.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Stuart Woller             10 18:15.3
  2     12  Zach Alesch               11 18:53.1
  3     14  Kyle Richards             12 19:17.7
  4     15  Logan Arneson             11 19:28.4
  5     17  Kj Kalscheur              10 19:34.1
  6   ( 20) Noah Ollendick            09 19:55.9
  7   ( 23) Matthew Thompson          12 20:35.5
  
  4.   110  Reedsburg                             (20:26.4  102:11.8 1:51.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Nick Horzewski            09 19:35.3
  2     21  Alexander Gall            10 20:11.2
  3     22  Max Harsch                10 20:15.0
  4     24  Victor Statz              11 20:43.2
  5     25  Noah Brunner              09 21:27.1
  6   ( 26) Ben Becker                09 21:33.3
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  346 Jordan May               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:31.2  5:58 
      2    2  353 John Phelan              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:52.4  6:05 
      3    3  331 Will Borne- Mumm         09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:27.4  6:16 
      4    4  330 Noah Blalock             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.1  6:19 
      5    5  351 David Nagel              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.5  6:19 
      6    6  401 Matthew Klumpyan         09 McFarland                    19:40.7  6:21 
      7    7  396 Evan Crane               10 McFarland                    19:50.5  6:24 
      8    8  336 Luke Davis               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:55.6  6:25 
      9    9  347 Declan McGraw            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:03.2  6:28 
     10   10  417 Jonathan Van Veen        12 McFarland                    20:08.4  6:29 
     11   11  403 Carter Kreft             11 McFarland                    20:19.9  6:33 
     12   12  449 Declan Smith             09 Mount Horeb                  20:32.2  6:37 
     13   13  489 Allistair Harkness       11 Tri State Homeschool         20:32.7  6:37 
     14       482 Brendon Stelling         09 Reedsburg                    20:40.1  6:40 
     15       345 Grant Lawton             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:43.5  6:41 
     16       335 John Davis               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:46.4  6:42 
     17       342 Grant James              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:55.1  6:44 
     18   14  447 Michael Rumler           10 Mount Horeb                  21:03.0  6:47 
     19       339 Nathan Grunow            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:08.2  6:49 
     20   15  436 Bailey Fischer           10 Mount Horeb                  21:08.4  6:49 
     21       356 Conner Trocke            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:09.6  6:49 
     22   16  443 Zach Nelson              09 Mount Horeb                  21:18.4  6:52 
     23   17  450 Matthew Stoddard         11 Mount Horeb                  21:21.8  6:53 
     24   18  490 Ezra Langlois            10 Tri State Homeschool         21:25.1  6:54 
     25   19  491 Luke Sigwarth            09 Tri State Homeschool         21:28.3  6:55 
     26   20  448 Adam Shumate             09 Mount Horeb                  21:30.0  6:56 
     27   21  440 Devin Long               11 Mount Horeb                  21:45.4  7:01 
     28   22  413 Ben Sjodin               11 McFarland                    21:59.7  7:05 
     29       341 Gabe Hart                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:08.5  7:08 
     30       438 Theo Kooistra            10 Mount Horeb                  22:09.5  7:08 
     31       444 Jon Nygaard              11 Mount Horeb                  22:14.8  7:10 
     32       441 Cuyler Monahan           12 Mount Horeb                  22:20.1  7:12 
     33       349 Owen Miller              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:20.5  7:12 
     34       344 Will Kramer              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:30.5  7:15 
     35       340 Riley Hall               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.3  7:21 
     36       435 Jade Esser               09 Mount Horeb                  22:58.0  7:24 
     37       442 Nate Mullendore          11 Mount Horeb                  23:25.2  7:33 
     38   23  407 Nicholas Mueller         10 McFarland                    23:25.5  7:33 
     39   24  412 Klaus Schwoerer          09 McFarland                    23:25.7  7:33 
     40   25  488 Seth Enz                 12 Tri State Homeschool         23:27.1  7:33 
     41       433 Josh Boland              09 Mount Horeb                  23:31.0  7:35 
     42       414 Arthur Sommer            11 McFarland                    23:35.0  7:36 
     43       434 Cole Drager              09 Mount Horeb                  23:40.2  7:38 
     44       332 Devine Brisco            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:51.4  7:41 
     45       411 Thor Rosten              09 McFarland                    24:01.3  7:44 
     46       451 Anthony Thompson         10 Mount Horeb                  24:12.1  7:48 
     47       350 Brandon Molldrem         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:19.1  7:50 
     48       418 Brock Wroblewski         12 McFarland                    24:44.9  7:58 
     49       358 Tate Jewell              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:26.9  8:12 
     50   26  487 Andrew Downs             11 Tri State Homeschool         25:35.5  8:15 
     51       416 Imamuddin Syed           11 McFarland                    25:39.1  8:16 
     52       355 Dylan Roen               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:36.8  8:34 
     53       439 Dan Lins                 09 Mount Horeb                  26:40.5  8:36 
     54       328 Samuel Angel             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:28.6  9:30 
     55       480 Caleb Rops               12 Reedsburg                    30:46.0  9:55 
     56       477 Hunter Held              09 Reedsburg                    31:24.4 10:07 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:13.2  96:05.6 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Jordan May                11 18:31.2
  2      2  John Phelan               11 18:52.4
  3      3  Will Borne- Mumm          09 19:27.4
  4      4  Noah Blalock              10 19:37.1
  5      5  David Nagel               10 19:37.5
  6   (  8) Luke Davis                12 19:55.6
  7   (  9) Declan McGraw             12 20:03.2
  
  2.    56  McFarland                             (20:23.9  101:59.2 2:19.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Matthew Klumpyan          09 19:40.7
  2      7  Evan Crane                10 19:50.5
  3     10  Jonathan Van Veen         12 20:08.4
  4     11  Carter Kreft              11 20:19.9
  5     22  Ben Sjodin                11 21:59.7
  6   ( 23) Nicholas Mueller          10 23:25.5
  7   ( 24) Klaus Schwoerer           09 23:25.7
  
  3.    74  Mount Horeb                           (21:04.8  105:23.8 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Declan Smith              09 20:32.2
  2     14  Michael Rumler            10 21:03.0
  3     15  Bailey Fischer            10 21:08.4
  4     16  Zach Nelson               09 21:18.4
  5     17  Matthew Stoddard          11 21:21.8
  6   ( 20) Adam Shumate              09 21:30.0
  7   ( 21) Devin Long                11 21:45.4
  
  4.   101  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:29.8  112:28.7 5:02.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Allistair Harkness        11 20:32.7
  2     18  Ezra Langlois             10 21:25.1
  3     19  Luke Sigwarth             09 21:28.3
  4     25  Seth Enz                  12 23:27.1
  5     26  Andrew Downs              11 25:35.5


